Date

05/04/
21
05/04/
21
05/10/

21

05/10/
21

05/20/
21
05/20/
21
05/24/
21
05/24/
21

06/01/
21

06/01/
21
06/15/
21

06/15/
21

06/29/
21

06/29/
21
07/06/
21
07/06/
21
07/15/

21

07/15/
21

07/20/
21
07/20/
21
07/26/
21
07/26/
21

Games for Brookside Community Church, Fellowship

Time

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e
Brookside Community 13
Church
Asbury United Methodist 9
Church
Brookside Community 17
Church
Athletes for the Cross 7
Brookside Community 11
Church
Epic Gospel 12
Weisenberg Lutheran 21
Brookside Community 3
Church
Faith Free Red 14
Brookside Community 5
Church

Hope Community Church 18

Brookside Community 27
Church

Grace Lutheran 24

Brookside Community 2
Church

Brookside Community 8
Church

Bethany Wesleyan Blue

Trinity Wesleyan 4
Brookside Community 13
Church
Brookside Community 11
Church
Morgenland 13
Brookside Community 0
Church
Calvary Baptist Church 7

Purple

Home Team

Asbury United Methodist
Church

Brookside Community
Church

Athletes for the Cross

Brookside Community
Church

Epic Gospel

Brookside Community
Church

Brookside Community
Church

Weisenberg Lutheran

Brookside Community
Church

Faith Free Red

Brookside Community
Church

Hope Community Church

Brookside Community
Church

Grace Lutheran
Bethany Wesleyan Blue

Brookside Community
Church

Brookside Community
Church

Trinity Wesleyan
Morgenland

Brookside Community
Church

Calvary Baptist Church
Purple

Brookside Community
Church

Hom
e
Scor
e
20
3
16
5
13
15
6
23
8
17
4
28
12
7

11

17

10

23

13

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unscore

d

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss



07/27/ 6:15 PM EDT Brookside Community 14 FBCAtown 15 Loss
21 Church

07/27/ 7:15 PM EDT FBCAtown 12 Brookside Community 13 Win
21 Church

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



