## Games for Brookside Community Church, Fellowship Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/04/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	13	Asbury United Methodist Church	20	Loss
05/04/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Asbury United Methodist Church	9	Brookside Community Church	3	Loss
05/10/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	17	Athletes for the Cross	16	Win
05/10/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Athletes for the Cross	7	Brookside Community Church	5	Loss
05/20/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	11	Epic Gospel	13	Loss
05/20/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Epic Gospel	12	Brookside Community Church	15	Win
05/24/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Weisenberg Lutheran	21	Brookside Community Church	6	Loss
05/24/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	3	Weisenberg Lutheran	23	Loss
06/01/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Faith Free Red	14	Brookside Community Church	8	Loss
06/01/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	5	Faith Free Red	17	Loss
06/15/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Hope Community Church	18	Brookside Community Church	4	Loss
06/15/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	27	Hope Community Church	28	Loss
06/29/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Grace Lutheran	24	Brookside Community Church	12	Loss
06/29/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	2	Grace Lutheran	7	Loss
07/06/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	8	Bethany Wesleyan Blue	11	Loss
07/06/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Bethany Wesleyan Blue		Brookside Community Church		Unscore d
07/15/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Trinity Wesleyan	4	Brookside Community Church	17	Win
07/15/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	13	Trinity Wesleyan	10	Win
07/20/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	11	Morgenland	23	Loss
07/20/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Morgenland	13	Brookside Community Church	13	Tie
07/26/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	0	Calvary Baptist Church Purple	7	Loss
07/26/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	Calvary Baptist Church Purple	7	Brookside Community Church	0	Loss

07/27/ 21	6:15 PM EDT	Brookside Community Church	14	FBCAtown	15	Loss
07/27/ 21	7:15 PM EDT	FBCAtown	12	Brookside Community Church	13	Win